YouGov/Rough Guides DK
Survey Results

Sample Size: 2038
Fieldwork: 21st - 23rd December 2010

Total Gender Age Social Grade Region
Base Male Female | 18t0o24 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45t0 54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South Wales Scotland
Which world city do you plan to visit next? (Please
write your answer in the box below. If you don't
plan to visit any, please write 'NA")
Unweighted Base 2038 1099 131 353 395 872 1226 | 812 485 286 210 250 479 126 202
Base: All GB Adults 2038 978 1060 245 328 372 380 713 1121 | 917 501 334 196 261 467 102 177
Amsterdam 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0%
Athens| 0% 1% 0% 1% - 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% - - 1% 0% 1% - -
Bangkok| 0% 0% 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 1% 0% - -
Barcelonal 2% 2% 1% 4% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 4% 3% 1% 2% 1% 1%
Berlin| 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% - 3% 1% 0% 2%
Bruges 0% 1% 0% 2% - 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% - - 0% 1% 0%
Brussels| 0% 0% 0% - 0% 0% - 0% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% 0% - 1%
Cairo 0% 0% 0% 1% - 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% - 1% 0% 0% 2% 0%
Chicago 0% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% - -
Dubai 0% 1% 0% 2% 1% 0% - 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% - 1% - - -
Dublin 1% 1% 1% - 3% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1%
Edinburgh 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0%
Florence 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 1% 0% 0% - 0% - - - 0% 1% 0%
Florida 1% 1% 1% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% - - - 1% 3% 1%
Hamburg 0% 0% 0% 1% - 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 0% - -
Hong Kong 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% - 0% 0% 0% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% - -
Istanbul 0% 0% 0% - 0% 0% - 0% 0% 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% - 1%
Krakow| 0% 0% 1% 1% - 1% - 0% 0% 0% 1% - - - - 1% 2%
Las Vegas| 1% 1% 1% - 2% 0% 2% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 3% 1%
Lisbon! 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0% - 1%
London 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 4% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% - - 1% 3% 3%
Los Angeles| 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 1% 0% - 0%
Madrid 0% 0% 0% - - - 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - - - 2%
Milan| 0% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 0% - - 1%
Naples| 0% 0% 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 1% - - 0% - 1%
New York 4% 4% 4% % % 3% 5% 2% 5% 3% 3% 4% % 5% 4% 3% %
Orlando 1% 2% 0% 3% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 2% - 1% - 2%
Paris| 3% 3% 3% 5% 4% 2% 3% 1% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 4%
Perth| 0% 0% 0% - - 0% - 1% 0% 0% 0% - - 1% 0% 1% -
Prague 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0%
Rome! 2% 2% 3% 3% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 2% 1% 2% 4% 5% 2% 3% 1%
San Francisco 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% - 0%
Singapore 0% 0% 0% - - - - 1% 0% 0% 0% - - - 0% 1% 0%
Stockholm 0% 0% 0% 2% - 0% - 0% 0% 0% 1% - - - 0% - 1%
Sydney| 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1%
Tokyo! 0% 1% 0% 2% 0% - - 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% - - 0%
Toronto 0% 0% 0% - 0% - 1% 0% 0% - 1% - - - 0% - 1%
Vancouver 0% 0% 0% - - - - 1% 0% 0% 1% - 0% 1% - - 0%
Venice 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% - 2% 1% 1% 2%
Vienna| 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% - 0% 0% 0% 0% - 1% 0% 0% 2% 0%
Other| 13% 13% 12% 11% 14% 12% 14% 12% 14% 12% 11% 10% 11% 17% 17% 5% 12%
None/Don't Know|  58% 55% 61% 42% 53% 61% 58% 65% 55% 63% 61% 62% 60% 52% 57% 65% 49%
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Sample Size: 2038
Fieldwork: 21st - 23rd December 2010

Total Gender Age Social Grade Region
Base Male Female | 18t0o24 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45t0 54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South Wales Scotland
Unweighted Base| 849 [ 417 | 5 | s [ e [ oo [ e 561 | 288 00 | w07 [ e [ me [ oeor T e T or ]
Base| 852 | 444 | 141 | 153 | 144 | 160 | 253 500 | 343 198 | 127 [ 77 | 126 | 199 | 3 | o0 |
Amsterdam| 3% 4% 4% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1%
Athens| 1% 1% 0% 1% - 2% 1% 0% 0% 1% - - 2% 1% 2% - -
Bangkok| 1% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 2% 0% - -
Barcelona| 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 4% 4% 5% 5% 2% 3% 9% % 2% 4% 2% 2%
Berlin| 3% 3% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 3% - 5% 2% 1% 3%
Bruges| 1% 2% 0% 3% - 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 3% - - 1% 2% 1%
Brussels| 0% 0% 1% - 0% 0% - 1% 0% 0% - 0% - 1% 0% - 1%
Cairo| 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% 3% 0% 0% 2% 1% - 2% 1% 0% 6% 1%
Chicago| 0% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% - 1% - 0% - -
Dubail 1% 2% 1% 3% 3% 1% - 0% 1% 2% 4% 1% - 1% - - -
Dublin| 2% 3% 2% - 6% 1% 3% 2% 3% 1% 4% 4% 2% 2% 0% 2% 1%
Edinburgh| 1% 1% 2% 1% 0% 2% - 3% 1% 1% 1% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 1%
Florence| 0% 0% 1% - - 0% 1% 0% 1% - 0% - - - 1% 3% 1%
Florida| 1% 1% 2% 5% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 2% - . - 2% 7% 3%
Hamburg| 1% 0% 1% 1% - 1% - 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% - -
Hong Kong| 1% 1% 1% 5% 1% - 1% 0% 1% 2% - 2% 1% 3% 2% - -
Istanbul| 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1%
Krakow| 1% 0% 1% 2% - 2% - 1% 1% 1% 2% - - - - 2% 3%
Las Vegas| 2% 2% 2% - 3% 1% 4% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 8% 3%
Lisbon| 0% 0% 1% - - 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% - - 1% 1% 0% - 2%
London| 3% 3% 4% 1% 2% 10% 3% 3% 3% 4% 6% 5% - - 2% 8% %
Los Angeles| 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% - 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% - 3% 1% - 1%
Madrid| 1% 1% 1% - - - 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - - - 3%
Milan| 0% 0% 0% - 1% - 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% - 0% - - 2%
Naples| 0% 0% 1% - 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% - 2% - - 0% - 1%
New York| ~ 10% 10% 11% 129% 15% 9% 13% 6% 11% 9% % 10% 17% 11% 10% 10% 13%
Orlando| 2% 3% 1% 5% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% - 5% - 3% - 3%
Paris| 7% 6% % 8% 9% 6% 8% 4% % % 6% 8% % 5% % 4% 8%
Perth| 1% 1% 0% - - 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% - - 1% 0% 2% -
Prague| 2% 1% 3% 3% 4% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 5% 1% 2% 3% 0% 4% 0%
Rome| 6% 5% % 4% % 2% 5% 8% 6% 5% 3% 2% 9% 10% 6% 9% 2%
San Francisco| 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% - 1%
Singapore 1% 1% 0% - - - - 2% 1% 0% 1% - - - 1% 2% 1%
Stockholm| 1% 1% 1% % - 0% - 0% 0% 1% 2% - - - 0% - 2%
Sydney| 2% 2% 2% 3% 0% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1%
Tokyo| 1% 1% 1% 4% 1% - - 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% - - 1%
Toronto| 0% 1% 0% - 1% - 2% 0% 1% - 1% - - - 0% - 1%
Vancouver| 1% 1% 1% - - - - 2% 1% 1% 2% - 1% 1% - - 1%
Venice| 3% 3% 2% 1% - 3% 3% 5% 3% 3% 2% 5% - 3% 2% 3% 4%
Vienna| 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% - 1% 1% 1% 1% - 3% 0% 0% 4% 1%
other|  30% 29% 32% 19% 30% 32% 33% 35% 30% 31% 29% 27% 28% 34% 39% 14% 23%
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Sample Size: 2038
Fieldwork: 21st - 23rd December 2010

Total Gender Age Social Grade Region
Base Male Female | 18to24 | 25t0 34 | 35t0 44 | 45t0 54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South Wales Scotland
Which world city do you think has the friendliest
inhabitants? (Please write your answer in the box
below)
Unweighted Base [HEEE 130 | o8 | 353 [ 872 1226 | 812 [ 286 [ 210 [ 250 [ 470 [ 126 [ 202 |
Base: All GB Adults [ o7s | 245 | 328 | 372 | [ 713 1121 | 917 | 33a | 196 [ 261 [ 467 | 102 | 177 |
America/ USA[ 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% - 1% 1%
Amsterdam 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 4% 0%
Athens| 0% 0% 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 1% 0% - - -
Bangkok 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 1% 1% - -
Barcelona| 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 1% 1%
Berlin 1% 1% 0% 3% 1% 1% 0% - 0% 1% 1% 2% 0% - 1% - 1%
Boston| 0% 0% 0% - 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% - - 0% - - 1%
Brisbane 0% 1% 0% - 1% 1% - 0% 1% 0% - 1% - 1% 0% - 1%
Bruges| 0% 0% 0% - 1% - - 0% 0% 0% 1% - - - 1% - -
Cape Town 0% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 1% 0% 0% 1% -
Copenhagen| 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% - 1% - 1% -
Dublin 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1% 6% 1% 1% 3%
Edinburgh| 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% - 5%
Florida 0% 0% 0% - 2% - 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% - - 1% - -
Glasgow| 1% 1% 2% 4% 1% 0% 2% 1% 1% 2% 0% - 0% - 0% 1% 13%
Havana| 0% 0% 0% - 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% - 1% 0% - 0%
Las Vegas| 0% 0% 0% - - 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 0% 0% - 1%
Lisbon| 0% 1% 0% 1% - 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% - 1% 0% 1% - 1%
Liverpool| 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 3% 0% - 0% 0% - -
London 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1%
Madrid| 0% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% - 2% 0% 1% 0% - -
Manchester| 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 2% 1% - - -
Melbourne| 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 3% 1% 1% - -
Munich| 0% 1% 0% - 1% 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 1% - - 0%
New Orleans 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% - -
New York| 3% 3% 3% 1% 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 4% 2% 3% 7% 1%
newcastle| 0% 0% 0% 1% - 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% - 0% 0% 0% - 0%
Orlando| 1% 1% 0% 3% 1% 0% 0% - 0% 1% 1% 0% - - 0% - 2%
Paris| 1% 0% 1% - 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% - 0% 1% 0% - 1%
Perth| 0% 0% 0% - - 0% - 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% - 0% 0% 1% 0%
Prague! 0% 0% 1% - 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% - 1% 0% - 0%
Rio de Janero| 0% 0% 0% 1% - - 0% 0% 0% 0% - - - 0% 0% 1% 1%
Rome! 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1%
San Francisco| 1% 1% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 1%
Singapore| 0% 0% 0% - - - 1% 1% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% 1% - 1%
Stockholm| 0% 0% 0% - 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - - 1% 0% - 0%
Sydney 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 3% 0%
Tokyo| 0% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% - 0% - -
Toronto 1% 1% 0% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% - 1%
Vancouver| 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% - -
Venice 0% 0% 0% - 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% - 0% 0% 1% 1% 0%
Vienna| 0% 0% 0% 1% - 0% - 0% 0% 0% - 1% 1% - 0% - -
Other 12% 12% 13% 13% 11% 13% 13% 12% 13% 11% 11% 11% 13% 15% 14% 14% 10%
Don'tknow|  60% 56% 64% 62% 59% 59% 60% 61% 56% 65% 60% 65% 60% 53% 65% 61% 49%
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You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2038
Fieldwork: 21st - 23rd December 2010

Total Gender Age Social Grade Region
Base Male Female | 18t0o24 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45t0 54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South Wales Scotland
Unweighted Base| 833 | 422 [ 411 [ 1o T 10 [ ez | 3a0 543 | 290 180 | 106 [ 84 [ 10 [ 176 | sa [ 105 ]
Base| 811 | 431 | 380 | 13a | 152 | 152 | 279 488 | 323 200 | ms | 7 | 121 | 163 | 40 | 90 |
America/ USA[ 206 1% 2% 2% 2% - 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% - 3% 2%
Amsterdam| 4% 6% 2% 2% 4% 6% 5% 3% 5% 3% 3% 5% 6% 5% 2% 11% 1%
Athens| 1% 1% 0% 1% - 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% - 1% 1% - - -
Bangkok| 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 6% 1% 2% - -
Barcelona| 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 0% 3% 1% 2% 3% 1% - 1% 2% 1% 3%
Berlin| 2% 3% 0% 8% 3% 2% 0% - 1% 3% 2% 5% 1% - 2% - 1%
Boston| 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 2% - - 1% - - 3%
Brisbane| 1% 1% 1% - 1% 3% - 1% 1% 1% - 3% - 1% 1% - 1%
Bruges| 1% 1% 0% - 1% - - 1% 0% 1% 1% - - - 1% - -
Cape Town| 1% 0% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 1% 0% 0% - 1% 1% 0% 1% -
Copenhagen 1% 1% 1% - - 1% 3% 0% 1% 1% 1% 2% - 2% - 2% -
Dublin| 6% 6% 6% 1% 5% % 5% 9% % 5% 6% 10% 1% 13% 3% 3% 6%
Edinburgh| 2% 2% 2% - 5% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% - 9%
Florida| 1% 1% 1% - 4% - 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% - - 2% - -
Glasgow| 3% 2% 5% 10% 1% 0% 4% 3% 2% 5% 0% - 1% - 1% 2% 26%
Havana| 1% 1% 1% - 3% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% - 1%
Las Vegas| 1% 1% 1% - - 2% 2% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% 0% - 1%
Lisbon| 1% 1% 1% 2% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% - 3% 1% 2% - 1%
Liverpool| 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 4% 1% 2% 2% 2% 8% 1% - 1% 1% - -
London| 3% 3% 3% 3% % 1% 5% 3% 3% % 2% 3% 3% 2% 5% 3% 1%
Madrid| 1% 1% 1% - 2% 2% 0% 1% 1% 0% - 4% 1% 1% 0% - -
Manchester| 2% 2% 1% 1% 3% 3% 2% 0% 2% 1% 2% 1% 5% 1% - - -
Melbourne| 2% 2% 2% 2% 6% 1% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2% 1% % 3% 2% - -
Munich| 1% 1% 0% - 2% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 2% - - 1%
New Orleans| 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% - - 1% 1% - -
New York| 7% % % 4% 9% 6% % % 6% 8% 5% % 11% 5% 8% 18% 2%
Newcastle| 1% 1% 1% 3% - 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 2% - 1% 1% 1% - 1%
Orlando| 1% 2% 0% % 1% 0% 1% - 1% 2% 2% 1% - - 1% - 5%
Paris| 1% 1% 2% - 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 3% - 1% 1% 1% - 1%
Perth[ 1% 1% 1% - - 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% - 1% 1% 2% 1%
Prague| 1% 1% 2% - 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 0% 2% 1% - 2% 1% - 1%
Rio de Janero| 0% 1% 0% 2% - - 0% 0% 1% 0% - - - 0% 1% 2% 2%
Rome| 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 2% 0% 3% 2%
San Francisco| 2% 1% 2% 1% - 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 0% 2% 3% 3% 1% 5% 2%
Singapore| 1% 1% 1% - - - 2% 1% 1% 0% - 1% - 1% 2% - 1%
Stockholm| 1% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% - - 1% 1% - 1%
Sydney| 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 5% 2% 1% 3% 8% 1%
Tokyo| 1% 1% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 1% - - 1% 1% - 1% - -
Toronto| 2% 2% 1% 2% - 2% 3% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% - 3%
Vancouver| 29 2% 2% 4% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% - -
Venice| 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% 2% 1% 1%
Vienna| 1% 1% 1% 2% - 1% - 1% 1% 1% - 2% 2% - 1% - -
other|  31% 27% 36% 34% 26% 32% 33% 32% 31% 32% 29% 31% 32% 32% 39% 34% 21%
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Sample Size: 2038
Fieldwork: 21st - 23rd December 2010

And which world city do you think has the most
unfriendly inhabitants? (Please write your answer
in the box below)
Unweighted Base
Base: All GB Adults
Athens|
Bangkok
Barcelona
Berlin|
Cairo
France|
Germany
Glasgow|
London
Los Angeles
Madrid
Manchester
Moscow|
New York|
Paris
Prague
Rome|
Other]
None/Don't Know|

Unweighted Base

Base: All GB Adults who gave an opinion

Athens|
Bangkok
Barcelona
Berlin|

Cairo|
France|
Germany|
Glasgow|
London!|

Los Angeles:
Madrid
Manchester
Moscow|
New York|
Paris
Prague
Rome
Other]

Total Gender Age Social Grade Region
Base Male Female | 18t0o24 | 25t034 | 35t044 | 45t0 54 55+ ABC1 C2DE North Midlands East London South Wales Scotland
939 131 287 353 872 1226 812 286 210 250 479 126 202
978 245 328 372 713 1121 917 334 196 261 467 102 177
0% 0% - 1% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 1% - 1% -
0% 0% - 0% - - 0% 0% 0% - 0% 1% - 0% - -
0% 1% 1% 1% - 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% -
1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% - 0% - 2%
0% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - 0% 0% - 1%
2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 0% 1% 2% 0% 0%
1% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 2% 1% - - -
0% 0% 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - - 1% - 1% 1%
11% 12% 9% 9% 12% 13% 13% 8% 12% 9% 13% % 9% 6% 10% 11% 19%
0% 0% 0% - 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 1% - 1%
0% 1% 0% 1% 0% - 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% - 1% 0% 0% 1% -
0% 1% - 1% 1% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% - - - - 0%
1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1%
2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2%
12% 13% 11% 12% 14% 10% 13% 11% 14% 9% 11% 13% 11% 12% 12% 12% 11%
0% 1% - 2% 0% - 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 2% - 0% - - 0%
1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% -
9% 10% 8% 9% 11% 9% 9% 8% 10% 8% 8% 7% 6% 14% 9% 10% 9%
60% 55% 64% 60% 54% 59% 57% 64% 55% 65% 59% 60% 65% 58% 61% 60% 54%
837 424 413 55 134 150 171 327 553 284 197 117 6 104 190 56 97
824 442 381 98 152 151 165 257 505 319 206 135 69 110 182 41 81
1% 1% 0% - 3% - 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% - 1% - 1% -
0% 1% 0% - 0% - - 1% 0% 0% - 1% 3% - 0% - -
1% 2% 0% 1% 2% - 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% 0% 3% -
2% 2% 1% 5% 0% 2% 2% 0% 1% 2% 0% 3% 3% - 1% - 4%
1% 0% 1% - 1% - 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 1% - 1% 0% - 2%
4% 2% 6% 2% 2% 6% 3% 5% 2% 6% 6% 5% 1% 3% 5% 1% 1%
1% 1% 2% 1% 0% 2% 0% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 5% 2% D - -
1% 1% 0% - 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% 1% 1% - - 2% - 1% 2%
26% 27% 25% 21% 26% 33% 30% 22% 26% 26% 32% 18% 24% 15% 26% 27% 41%
1% 1% 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% - - 1% 2% - 2%
1% 1% 0% 2% 0% - 2% 1% 0% 2% 1% B 2% 1% 1% 1% N
1% 1% - 2% 2% - 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 2% - - - - 1%
1% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1%
5% 5% 4% 3% 2% 3% 4% 9% 5% 5% 3% 6% 5% 7% 5% 6% 4%
29% 28% 30% 30% 29% 25% 31% 29% 31% 25% 27% 32% 31% 29% 31% 29% 24%
1% 2% - 6% 1% - 0% 0% 1% 1% 1% 4% - 1% - - 1%
4% 2% 5% 3% 4% 5% 2% 4% 5% 2% 4% 6% 5% 1% 4% 5% -
22% 22% 22% 21% 24% 23% 21% 22% 21% 23% 20% 19% 16% 34% 23% 25% 19%

All figures, unless otherwise stated, are from YouGov Plc.

Page 5 of 5

You

What the world thinks



